All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Performance Technologies PT-VME 340
High Speed Synchronous Communications
Controller

Serial Communication
Controllers @ 20 MHz
Ordering Information
PT-VME340-103901,2Controller Module w/
1 Megabyte DRAM
PT-VME340-103911,2Controller Module w/
4 Megabyte DRAM
Options
PT-MEM1xx-10249Optional Add-on
SRAM, 256 Kbytes 20 ns
PT-MEM1xx-10250Optional Add-on
SRAM, 1 Mbyte, 20 ns
PT-ACC340-10387Optional P2 Adapter
for Ports 3 and 4
PT-VME800-10393 PTbug Monitor/
Debugger
Line Adapter Boards
PT-LAB002-102622 x RS-232C
w/6' cables
PT-LAB003-102632 x RS-449
w/6' cables
PT-LAB003-103212 x RS-530
w/6' cables
PT-LAB004-103222 x RS-485
w/6' cables
PT-LAB005-103232 x MIL-STD-188C
w/6' cables
PT-LAB006-103242 x MIL-STD-188-
114A w/ 6' cables
PT-LAB007-104171 ea. RS-232/449
Combo w/6’ cables
PT-LAB008-104862x V.35 w/6’cables
Notes:
(1)Each PT-VME340 must be ordered with 1 or 2
Line Adapter Boards (LABs).
(2)The PT-VME340 may be optionally ordered